D D

Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Pl. Cat. Temps Ecart
1. 179 PREVOT Marc ays Basque Athlétisme 1SEH  01:21:53

2. 138 DA COSTA Cédric Duhorun 1 MOH 01:23:26  +1:33
3. 150 GOMIES Frédéric ASM de PAU 1 M1H 01:23:40  +1:47
4. 162 CASTAGNET Mathieu Stade Mont-de-Marsan 2 SEH  01:24:02 +2:09
5. 157 CAZALIS Pierre Stade mont de Marsan 3 SEH  01:24:43 +2:50
6. 152 FERREIRA Ludovic CAMorcenx / Arengosse Trail 2 MOH 01:25:38 +3:45
7. 173 TRUQUEZ Christophe 1 M3H 01:26:58 +5:05
8. 161 DARTIGUELONGUE Romain Espoirs mugronnais running 4 SEH 01:27:48 +5:55
9. 169 AYECHE Ali 1 M4H 01:29:05 +7:12
10. 183 PAGES Rémi 3 MOH 01:32:18 +10:25
11. 131 CAMPISTRON lJulien 1 M2H 01:33:29 +11:36
12. 175 DAOU Nassore 2 M1H 01:33:39 +11:46
13. 118 TERRADE Clément Roquefort sarbazan sports nature 5SEH  01:33:51  +11:58
14. 143 CANDAU Romain Elan d'Armagnac 6 SEH  01:35:19 +13:26
15. 151 LABARBE Eric AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR 3 M1H 01:35:23  +13:30
16. 116 GOUTARD lJulie Stade mont de marsan 1 MOF  01:36:02  +14:09
17. 171 MAN Denis 4 M1H 01:37:02 +15:09
18. 114 BELOUS Irina AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS 1 M2F  01:37:17 +15:24
19. 106 LATASTE Ludovic Elan d'armagnac 2 M2H 01:37:22  +15:29
20. 153 PINOT Pierre 4 MOH 01:37:29 +15:36
21. 165 BERNIER Raphael 1 JUH 01:37:53 +16:00
22. 112 BURGUE Stéphanie Stade mont de marsan 1 M1IF  01:38:29 +16:36
23. 104 LOURENCO Philippe AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS 3 M2H 01:38:29 +16:36
24. 122 GLAUDEL Christophe Elan d'armagnac 5 M1H 01:38:55 +17:02
25. 124 LEHUEDE Yann STADE MONT DE MARSAN 4 M2H 01:39:09 +17:16
26. 144 DESPAGNET Cedric Duho'run 6 M1H 01:40:36 +18:43
27. 180 PAULIEN Guillaume 5 M2H 01:40:38 +18:45
28. 147 BOUDEAU Laurent XL Running 1 M5H 01:40:53 +19:00
29. 154 MITTELSTADT Ludovic ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 6 M2H 01:41:16 +19:23
30. 176 MAUCHUIT Romuald 2 M3H 01:42:05 +20:12
31. 164 BEDORA Thierry 1 M6H 01:42:19 +20:26
32. 108 SABARY Fabrice 7 M1H 01:42:30 +20:37
33. 9 POSSON Doris Les Morlaapieds 2 MOF  01:42:32  +20:39
34. 149 DUCOURNEAU Laurent Elan d'Amagnac 3 M3H 01:42:53 +21:00
35. 128 DELHOSTE Benjamin 8 M1H 01:43:33  +21:40
36. 101 LHOTELLIER Christophe AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR 4 M3H 01:44:04 +22:11
37. 120 LAUGIER Marie ibilali 1 M3F  01:44:11  +22:18
38. 181 JEAN Didier 5 MOH 01:44:16  +22:23
39. 126 HOURDEBAIGT Joél 2 M4H 01:44:19 +22:26
40. 148 VANWALSCAPPEL Rodolphe 9 M1H 01:44:28 +22:35
41. 159 LASSERRE Sylvain 10 M1H 01:45:09 +23:16
42. 111 MORESMAU Xavier 6 MOH 01:45:43 +23:50
43. 184 CORDELLE Florian 7 SEH 01:46:56  +25:03
44. 211 LAGARDE Patrick 2 M5H 01:47:09 +25:16
45. 132 LONNE Aude Les galoupayres 2 M1F 01:47:42 +25:49
46. 182 SPERANDIO Emilien 11 M1H 01:47:43  +25:50
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136
160
155
105
127
170
121
145
123
129
113
130
134
137
139
141
167
109
156
163
133
168
119
125
103
177
142
102
166
110
172
115
140
107
117
146
135

COTELLE Guillaume
CARRASCO Frederic
ASO Florent

HERBIN Francois
MALLARD Valere
ETCHENIQ Christian
BONNEAU Alexandre
GARBAY Loic

HANDY Solange
DESSA Dominique
MAZAIN Madeleine
SOURBETS Olivier
DELBARBA Lydie
DAUGA Jean-Luc
DJOUHOLOU Mariano
MACAUX Frédéric
GAUTIER Yannick
BATS Franck
CHOUBRAC Ludovic
MOUSSEL Pierre

TRUDELLE-COLAS Corinne

BONIFACE Jacques
L'HER Yan

DULAS Dorothee
VAUTIER Vincent
DARRIEUTORT Gilles
MACAUX Céline

EVE Laure

LEMESRE Bernard
BORDELANNE Yohan
LANUQUE Anthony
LEFRETEUR Patrick
LAFITTE Dominique
AUDOUARD Laura
RENAUD Jacques
ROLLIN Muriel
HENRY Jean-Baptiste

TYROSSE

AC POUILLON

LOS ASTIAUS

Los Astiaus
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

Roquefort Sarbazan Sports Nature

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

Duhort’run

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

AC POUILLON

Los astiaus

Lous Galoupayres

7 M2H
5 M3H
7 MOH
3 M4H
8 SEH
3 M5H
9 SEH
8 MOH
1 M4F
4 M4H
2 M3F
8 M2H
2 M2F
4 M5H
9 M2H
5 M4H
12 M1H
6 M3H
10 SEH
5 M5H
3 M3F
2 M6H
7 M3H
3 M1F
10 M2H
8 M3H
4 M3F
4 M1F
6 M5H
11 SEH
12 SEH
7 M5H
6 M4H
1 SEF
1 M7H
M3F
MOH

01:48:22
01:48:29
01:49:59
01:51:16
01:51:17
01:52:21
01:53:03
01:53:20
01:53:21
01:53:42
01:53:52
01:53:58
01:54:29
01:56:45
01:57:14
01:57:19
01:57:52
01:58:32
01:59:45
02:00:12
02:00:25
02:00:25
02:00:34
02:04:07
02:04:08
02:07:03
02:07:07
02:08:58
02:09:53
02:10:43
02:11:12
02:19:06
02:24:27
02:32:41
02:32:44
Abandon
Disqualif

+26:29
+26:36
+28:06
+29:23
+29:24
+30:28
+31:10
+31:27
+31:28
+31:49
+31:59
+32:05
+32:36
+34:52
+35:21
+35:26
+35:59
+36:39
+37:52
+38:19
+38:32
+38:32
+38:41
+42:14
+42:15
+45:10
+45:14
+47:05
+48:00
+48:50
+49:19
+57:13
+1:02:34
+1:10:48
+1:10:51



D HONTANX. 10 km. Trail des étangs. 14/05/23. D

Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Pl. Cat. Temps Ecart
1. 60 DAUBA Florian LOS ASTIAUS 1 M1H 00:41:21

2. 75 DUFOURC Gregory Avenir Aturin Athlétisme / Duho'run 2 M1H 00:43:24 +2:03
3. 92 RICHARD Kevin 1SEH 00:46:54  +5:33
4. 86 TRUCHAT Romain 1 MOH 00:47:06 +5:45
5. 13 SADY Franck Roquefort Sarbazan sports nature 1 M5H 00:47:13 +5:52
6. 48 DUBOUCH Marion Stade Montois Athlétisme 1 SEF 00:47:16 +5:55
7. 220 PEJAEGHER Brice 3 M1H 00:48:13 +6:52
8. 5 CLAMOUR Quentin 2 SEH 00:49:20 +7:59
9. 94 LEFLELU Chislain 1 M2H 00:49:42 +8:21
10. 80 SAINT-GERMAIN David 2 M2H 00:50:11 +8:50
11. 98 LUNNEPOUDENS Guillaume 3 SEH 00:50:16 +8:55
12. 43 TAUZIET Frédéric Campet et Lamolére 1 M4H 00:50:31 +9:10
13. 37 CATTIN Florian Roquefort Sarbazan Sports Nature 4 SEH  00:51:17 +9:56
14. 71 LABADIE David UASabres running 3 M2H 00:51:26  +10:05
15. 12 FOLLAIN Géraud Stade Montois 1 ESH 00:51:26  +10:05
16. 31 DAVIDOU Théo 2 ESH 00:52:36 +11:15
17. 81 DUPONT Alexandre 4 M2H 00:53:25 +12:04
18. 16 BESSON Christophe RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS 1 M3H 00:54:44 +13:23
19. 17 LESPERON Valentin Run and bike 1JUH 00:54:59 +13:38
20. 93 LAMOTHE IM 2 M3H 00:56:08 +14:47
21. 65 POSER Adrien 2 MOH 00:56:32  +15:11
22. 83 DOLLET Bastien 2 JUH 00:56:37 +15:16
23. 32 JAMET Pascale IBILALI 1 M4F 00:56:40 +15:19
24. 21 PUJOS Patrice Ac auch 3 M3H 00:57:13  +15:52
25. 95 CARBONNIERE Guillaume 3 MOH 00:57:23 +16:02
26. 42 FOULQUIER Sylvain 5 M2H 00:57:27 +16:06
27. 84 MIQUET Estelle 2 MAF  00:57:49  +16:28
28. 69 DESTRUHAUT Thomas Stade mont de marsan 4 M3H 00:57:53  +16:32
29. 88 ORFILA Richard 4 M1H 00:58:35 +17:14
30. 82 BOSSET-FOCCHANERE Sophie 1 M1F 00:58:51 +17:30
31. 87 GRIT Eric 2 M5H 00:59:09 +17:48
32. 49 LEBOUCHER Jerome Stade montois cyclisme 6 M2H 00:59:11  +17:50
33. 72 PERES Christelle Duhorun 1 M3F  00:59:46  +18:25
34. 11 LIENARD Eric 3 M5H 01:00:08 +18:47
35. 44 TAUZIET Cathy Campet et Lamolere 3 M4F 01:00:34 +19:13
36. 22 CHASSERIAUX Fabien SPV VDM 4 MOH 01:00:39 +19:18
37. 46 ETIENNE Dimitri 5 SEH 01:01:12  +19:51
38. 19 ALLEMAN Quentin 3 ESH 01:01:18 +19:57
39. 55 DA COSTA Jean-Philippe STADE MONT DE MARSAN 5 M3H 01:02:07 +20:46
40. 89 ITHURRALDE Frederic 5 MOH 01:02:28 +21:07
41. 18 LESBARRERES Sylvain 6 MOH 01:02:39 +21:18
42. 78 POUSSADE Damien 6 SEH  01:03:37 +22:16
43. 77 LAPEYRE David 7 MOH 01:03:41 +22:20
44. 79 MONGE Gilles 7 M2H 01:03:46  +22:25
45. 76 EUGNO Jean-Karl 8 MOH 01:03:50 +22:29
46. 29 CANDAU Jacques ELAN ARMAGNAC 1 M6H 01:03:59 +22:38
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63.
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
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76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
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87.
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89.
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51
56
54
85
62
57
45
70
50
91
97
30
96
36

59
28
90
73
24
26
58
39
35
64

52
38
20
99
34
15
14
47
63

67
33
53
66
100
23
27
74

25

CHATELET Patrick
ARNAULT Mathilde
CAZALET Charlotte
DUCROCAQ Laetitia
DUCLOS Nathalie
CHOQUET Alban
BARTET Michel
DUBOS Guy

MORA Christian
DUPRAT Marie-Paule
BOMBERIN Lionel
CARRERE Géraldine
BALDASSO Sandrine
LITTERINI Mathilde
RICARRERE Caroline
PELOURSON Karine
RIEDINGER Cédric
CANDAU Francoise
FLORES Elodie
LOUBERE Catherine
GATUINGT Sandrine
BAUCHET Coralie
DUPRAT Laurie
DUVERGE Emmanuelle
BRETHES Laetitia
BRUNET Christian
LHOTELLIER Ophélie
DESPAGNET Nadia
MONGE Soazig
DUCASSE Benjamin
NAULEAU Philipepe
LAPORTE Henri

BEN Frédéric
SANCHEZ Muriel
CANDAU Lucie
PATEREK lIzabela
BORDAS Florence
FABRE Marie-Helene
TAVARES Laetitia
LAFAGE Veronique
FABRE Jean-Pierre
SAGLIOCCO Raphael
CHASSERIAUX Aurore
BRUS Jacques
SAINT-CRICQ Laurence
LASSERRE Fernand
SIMON Fanny

Lous Mesclats BSV

Duho'run
Chalosse vtt

APA Jogging SAINT-SEVER
ELAN D ARMAGNAC

Lous Mesclats Bsv
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

Stade Montois
ELAN ARMAGNAC

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS
LOUS GALOUPAYRES
Elan d'armagnac

L'Elan d'Armagnac
CHALOSSE VTT
DUHO'RUN

Elan d'Armagnac

AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR
Duho'run

Lous Galoupayres

Lous Galoupayres

Elan d'Armagnac
AVENIR ATURIN

Roquefort sarbazan sports nature
lous galoupayres

Duhorun
Stadoceste-Tarbais
Roquefort Sarbazan Sport Nature

4 M5H
2 M1F
1 MOF
1 M2F
2 M3F
1 M7H
5 M5H
2 M7H
2 M6H
1 M5F
7 SEH
2 M2F
3 M3F
2 SEF
2 MOF
3 M1F
9 MOH
2 M5F
3 MOF
3 M2F
4 M2F
4 MOF
5 MOF
4 M1F
6 MOF
1 M8H
5 M2F
5 M1F
4 M3F
8 SEH
6 M5H
2 M4H
6 M3H
5 M3F
3 SEF
6 M2F
3 M5F
1 M7F
4 SEF
4 M5F
3 M7H
5 M1H
7 MOF
3 M6H
7 M2F
2 M8H
MOF

01:04:05
01:04:10
01:04:26
01:04:28
01:05:00
01:05:47
01:05:54
01:06:23
01:06:44
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:06:56
01:06:56
01:07:13
01:07:15
01:07:47
01:08:07
01:08:10
01:08:38
01:09:01
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:10:33
01:10:52
01:11:11
01:11:13
01:13:09
01:13:45
01:13:48
01:13:49
01:14:33
01:15:57
01:15:57
01:16:18
01:16:34
01:17:03
01:18:43
01:20:10
01:21:55
01:22:02
01:27:49
01:28:07
01:35:09
01:36:09
01:56:55
Abandon

+22:44
+22:49
+23:05
+23:07
+23:39
+24:26
+24:33
+25:02
+25:23
+25:32
+25:33
+25:34
+25:35
+25:35
+25:52
+25:54
+26:26
+26:46
+26:49
+27:17
+27:40
+28:10
+28:10
+29:12
+29:31
+29:50
+29:52
+31:48
+32:24
+32:27
+32:28
+33:12
+34:36
+34:36
+34:57
+35:13
+35:42
+37:22
+38:49
+40:34
+40:41
+46:28
+46:46
+53:48
+54:48
+1:15:34



